



9120.1-WCG

Hon			
	orable Assistant Commissioner		
Was	for Patents shington, D.C. 20231		
	ASSIGNMENT		
1.	Name of Conveying Party(ies):	2. Name and	Address of Receiving Party(ie
	Bayer Aktiengesellschaft	Profess	or Dr. Bernd Koglin
	Konzernbereich RP	Am Gä	nschenwald 6
	Patente und Lizenzen	D-5146	7 Bergisch Gladbach
	D-51368 Leverkusen	German	ny
	GERMANY		
	Additional name(s) of conveying	Additional	name(s) & addresses
	party(ies) attached?	attached?	,
	[] Yes [X] No	[] Yes	[X] No
3.	Nature of Conveyance:		
	[X] Assignment []	Merger	
	[] Security Agreement []	Change of Name	[] Other
	Execution Date: August 8, 2001		
4.	Application Number(s) or Patent	Number(s): 5,618,444	4
app]	If this document is being filed toglication is:	gether with a new appl	ication, the execution date of the
	A. Patent Application	No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
	Additional numbers at	tached? [] Yes	[X] No
5.	Name and address of party to who	om correspondence co William C. Gerstenzan	C
		Millam C. Gerstenzan; McLAUGHLIN & MAI	_
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	East 42 nd Street - 30 th H	
		w York, New York 100	

PATENT REEL: 012530 FRAME: 0106

6.	Total number of applications and patents involved: 1					
7.	Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41)	\$ <u>40.00</u>				
	[] Enclosed	[X] Authorized to be Charged to Deposit Account				
8.	Deposit Account Number: 1	4-1263				
	DO	NOT USE THIS SPACE				
<u> </u>	Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.					
	William C. Gerstenzang Name of Person Signing Reg. No.: 27,552	Signature January 2, 2002 Date				
	Total number of pages inclu	iding cover sheet, attachments, and document: 3				
		ADDITIONAL FEE				
	Please charge any insufficiend 14-1263	ncy of fees, or credit any excess, to our Deposit Account No.				
	220 East 42 nd Street - 30 th Fl New York, New York 1001 (212) 808-0700					
	I hereby certify that this correspondence the United States Postal Services as fir envelope addressed to Box Assignmen	st class mail in an				

for Patents, Washington, D.C. 20231 on Jan

Data (1) 10)

ASSIGNMENT

For valuable consideration, the receipt and adequacy of which is hereby acknowledged, we BAYER AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT, a German corporation, located at D-51368 Leverkusen, Germany, (hereinafter "assignors") being the sole owners of the following United States patent

U.S. Patent No.	Entitled	Issue Date
5,618,444	Method For Separating A Dispersion of Particles In Liquids Into A Particle-Enriched And A Particle-Depleted Partial Stream	April 8, 1997

hereby sells, assigns and transfers unto:

Professor Dr. Bernd Koglin, Am Gänschenwald 6, D-51467 Bergisch Gladbach, Germany

(hereinafter "assignee"), its successors, legal representatives and assigns, the entire right, title, and interest in and to the said Letters Patent aforesaid; to the full end of the term for which said Letters Patent are granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by assignor had this assignment and sale not been made.

By

BAYER AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT

Date 08. August 2001

ame Dr. Manfred Zobel Dr. Nils Perchenek

secretaries

RECORDED: 01/28/2002

PATENT REEL: 012530 FRAME: 0108